'25 Winter Series

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, December 13

Copy of Forest Hills Golf Course

Time

Players

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

Hammond, Kevin
Luttrell, David
Bahns, Brad
Boland, Joe

Wolfe, Randy
Vandomelen, Paul
Binkerd, Kerry
Binkerd, Hayden

Broom, Gabriel
Richards, Phillip
Nance, Duane
Ott, Jeremy

Pierce, Amy
Pierce, Darren
Howell, Margaret
McNeilly, Lisa

Sullivan, Jacob
Miller, Randy

McBroom, Alan
McBroom, Kelly

Smith, Ron
Sparks, Larry
Speck, Cliff
Peterson, Donald

Jessop, Lee
Spindler, Roderic
Khut, Sophat
Hernandez, Ervin

Ohara, Dennis
Harless, Allan
Cowman, Joe
Thomas, Tony

Garcia, Sal
Gardner, Kent
Milligan, Brad
Corthell, Justin

Baker, Gary
Miller, Ted



